
SECTION A-A
 

DETAIL  B
3 PLACES

DETAIL  C
 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

 

18870 NE RIVERSIDE PKWY. PORTLAND, OR. 97230   (503) 465-6000   (503) 465-6393

APPROVALS DATE

DRAWN

CHECK

ENGR

MFG ENG

PARENT

MATERIAL

TITLE

SIZE DWG NO REV

SCALE SHEET OF

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

APPDPARENT

THIS DRAWING, SPECIFICATION AND CONCEPT CONTAINED HEREIN ARE THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF CELESTICA INC. AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED IN ANY 
FASHION WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM CELESTICA INC.

B
NONE 2 1 

VFX0038 A

TEACHING FIXTURE,BASE JIG1/27/2016htran

HTran
ALUMINUM MIC6

 
 

A

A

B

APPLICABLE STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS:
1. ASME Y14.5M-1994  DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING.
 
SUPPLIER NOTES:
2. REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.
3. PART MARK ACCORDING TO DOCUMENT QSP0033, METHOD 2.
4. ANODIZE, RED, MIL-A-8625C, TYPE II, CLASS 2.
5. SURFACE AREA ~= 2.8 SQUARE FEET.
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